
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
11/5/2018 9:22:52 AM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy 
& Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
(tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Joe Wittmann [joe@stoneplanningllc.com]; Gerard Mccallum 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; David Stone (david@stoneplanningllc.com) 
[david@stoneplanningllc.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Dennis 
Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) 
[M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Royce K. 
Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) [royce@kbblaw.com]; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) 
[t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Catherine Aguilar ( catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
[catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Fred Jackson (fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; 
Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Peter Puglese (ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org) 
[ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis Atwell - City of Inglewood (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) 
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) [n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Addie Farrell 
[AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com] 
Sharon Koike [skoike@cityofinglewood.org]; David L. Esparza [dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org] 

Subject: IBEC Team Meeting 
Attachments: 11.5.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Agenda.docx 
Location: 1 W Manchester Blvd Inglewood, CA - 8th Floor 

Start: 11/5/2018 1:00:00 PM 
End: 11/5/2018 4:00:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Room change, new location - City Hall, 8th Floor in the City Attorney's office 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

https:/ l••••••••••••••••••I 
Join from a video conferencing system or application 
Dial . -· . . 
You can also dialnd enter your meeting number. 
If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to 
start the meeting. 

United States Toll (Los Angeles) 
nited States Toll Free 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note that this Webex service allows audio and other information sent during the 
session to be recorded, which may be discoverable in a legal matter. By joining this session, you 
automatically consent to such recordings. If you do not consent to being recorded, discuss your concerns 
with the host or do not join the session. 


